
2 (SJJJF 2nd ALL JAPAN JIU JITSU MASTERS CHAMPIONSHIP 2019)
1

BracketMale Purple Master 1 Light Feather
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

~64.0kg 6 mins 5 1

3-35

3-38

3-39

3-44

3-43

Keisuke Hashimoto
PHYSICAL SPACE BJJ OGIKUBO

Kosuke Ueno
FUTAWA JIU JITSU

Yoshihiro Hayashi
AXIS ICHINOMIYA

Kosuke Oishi
TRYDENT GYM

Masaki Koda
X-TREME EBINA


